From: Date: 6/7 2021	Veh No: FBG 2610 R Yr Regn: 10/5/3017 Type: M.Car / M:CYCle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	
OD TP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck/Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: FBG 26/0R	Make: Jansha 135 Sunter cc 134 NC: Insured/Std/NI/NA
al Workshop m/s M5 Cans	Colour White
of 8 Kaki Bof Ave 4 Premier # 01-07	Sp.Reading 6940
Insured:	Eng/No: 5 4 P 3 0 3 6 3 2
Policy No.	C/No: 548303632
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good (Fair) Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 80/80/17 Danlop R: 90/80/17 Pire lii
(Policy Condition)	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/9	TOYO / YOKO or
repair at the time of Inspection.	Rear
Bal. or Market Value: 1500	PIDAL mm
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No	I/Pel F mm
FGIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	5 - 5 - 112/2-24
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	-11100-1
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / OTS N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WO	
Venicie. III 7 or	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted:	
Pate/Time Action/Instruction Range 1000/2 - 2,000/	2
0	
Recommended COR IS N	V \$1,400,000 TGUM MM
LS \$ 1450/2 being high	y than NV ray or many
MV 1,500	Totin Mus
NV 1407/	400/11/20
INV 141 TZ	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
); Final Report	Transportation:
Date/Time, Filo Return to?	Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1) _ \$ +RS\$I
2)	: Interview (\$) Photos
and the second s	: Tech. Invs (\$) Owers
Rep format:	: Weel and (\$
Lump Sum/I.B.I: (5	TOTAL

Motor Stop Services Pte Ltd 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-07 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

JE:				Vehicle Nos:	F	BG 2610R			
Date of Survey :				Model:	Yamaha 135 Jupiter				
onta	ets :			Year:					
AGR	EED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s wi	th SJE *			1	1000			
mou				Working Day:					
Nos.	PARTS	Qty		Unit S\$		TOTAL S\$			
1	Handle bar RH	1	\$	155.00	\$	J 155.00			
2	Handle bar grip (set)	1	\$	84.60	\$	15.00 84.60			
3	Balancer (set)	1	\$	55.70	\$	-55.70			
4	Mirror assy (set)	1	\$	85.40	\$	√ 85.40			
5	Brake Clutch lever	2	\$	74.80	\$	42.00 149.60			
6	Headlamp cowling	1	s	131.20	5	/ 131.20			
7	Clutch cable	1	s	78.50	\$	-78.50			
8	Brake cable	1	\$	78.70	\$	J8.70			
9	Front center cowling	1	\$	142.60	\$	142.60			
10	Emblem front, R/H	1	\$	54.80	\$	24.80 54.80			
11	Front fender	1	\$	144.10	\$	105.00 144.10			
12	Fork assy L+R	SET	s	657.20	\$	398.00 657.20			
13	Fork stem	1	s	125.70	\$	90.00 125.70			
14	Brake disc	1	s	149.70	5	149.70			
15	Brake caliper	1	s	98.40	5	98.40			
16	Front side fairing RL	2	s	157.40	\$	314.80			
17	Rider foot rest RH	1	\$	125.90	\$	55.00 125.90			
18	Pillon foot rest	1	s	139.70	\$	139.70			
19	Engine cover	1	s	145.70	\$	145.70			
20	Rear side fairing RL	1	\$	137.40	\$	137.40			
21	Exhaust assy	1	s	747.40	\$	747.40			
22	Exhaust gasket	1	s	138.50	\$	138.50			
23	Exhaust guard	1	s	178.40	\$	√ 54.00			
24	Brake pedal	1	\$	158.30	\$	60.00 158.30			
25	Brake pedal bracket	1	s	137.10	\$	137:10			
26	Radiator	1	\$	327.50	\$	327.50			
27	Radiator bracket	1	s	115.40	\$	115.40			
29	Center cliowing RL	1	s	158.40	\$	158.40			
30	Swing arm	1	s	270.30	\$	270.30			
				Parts Sub Total :	5	1206.60 5,161.60			
				Discount 10% :	\$	120.6b 516.16			
				PARTS TOTAL :	\$	1085 94 ,645.44			
Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	338	Unit S\$	7	TOTAL S\$			
1	Rear number plate	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00			
2	Rear wheel	1	\$	280.00	\$	280.00			
3	Rear wheel rim	1	\$	320.00	\$	920.00			
4	Fork oil	1	s	45.00	S	30.00 45.00			
5	Вох	1	\$	280.00	\$	120,00 280.00			
6	Box bracket	1	\$	146.80	\$	146.80			
7	Stickers	1	\$	80.00	\$	40'00 80.00			
		SF	PECI	AL NETT TOTAL :	\$	190,00 1,181.80			
Nos.	LABOUR		1		100	\$\$			
1	Labour				\$	360-00 600.00			

2	To putty and respray accident affected area	\$ 200,00 400.00	
3	To rust proof accident affected area	\$ 80.00	NN
4	To rebleed brake system	\$ 20.00 60.00	
5	Electrical	\$ 30.00 -80.00	

LABOUR TOTAL: \$ 550.00

4,645.44 PARTS TOTAL: \$ SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 1,181.80

1,220.00 LABOUR TOTAL: 7,047.24

TOTAL: \$ 1,409.45 Deduct 20%: \$

GRAND TOTAL: 5,637.79

Survey Resurvey 6(7/2021 7/7/2021 Torin him Torin line 1440hrs 1350hrs

Lump sum repairs Repair days 3

1085.94 Parts SN 190.00 Labour 550.00 1825.94 @ 2000 365.19 1460.75

* LS 1450/2

Recommended cor is NV. \$1400/2 * LS being higher than NV

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	- Vermeile	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1741	-
Vehicle No.:	FBG2610R	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Nov 2021	174
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA	
Vehicle Model:	T135	
Primary Colour:		CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND
Manufacturing Year:	2012	
Engine No.:	5YP303632	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Chassis No.:		SHIP DAY DAY
Maximum Power Output:	5YP303632	
Open Market Value:	*	
Original Registration Date:	\$1,724.00	
First Registration Date:	10 May 2012	
Transfer Count:	10 May 2012	
Actual ARF Paid:	2	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$259.00	
PARF Eligibility:		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	No	
PARF Rebate Amount:	•	
Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	00 M 2022	
COE Category:	09 May 2022	
COE Period(Years):	D - Motorcycle	
QP Paid:	10	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,021.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$93.00	
Total Reside Amount.	\$93.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Nov 2021

ОК

MV 1,500/2 PV 93/2 NV 1,407/2



Bike model				
				Search
Type Of Vehicle		The state of	The second second	
Any				
rice From				
Any				
rice To				
Any				
ass				
Any				
		More Sear	ch Options	

Report

Yamaha Jupiter MX135

Listing Type Free Ad Brand Yamaha Model Yamaha Jupiter MX135 Engine Capacity 134cc Classification Class 2B

Registration Date

31/12/2012

COE Expiry Date

30/12/2022 (1 years 1 months left)

Mileage

22000km

No. of owners

2

Type of Vehicle

Cubs

SGD \$2488

Dec 2012 Yamaha Jupiter MX135

Coe Renewable.

Well Maintained.

Name Daniscade Read more

Similar Bikes

View More



Direct Seller Yamaha Jupiter MX135 Yamaha Jupiter MX135 (5 Speed.

\$5488

Used Bike



\$5500



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate. policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy (lability on the part of the insurance companies

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

14/07/2021 18:01 (SGT) 03/07/2021 13:20 (SGT) Grange Rd, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBG2610R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No.

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

MUHAMMAD FAISAL BIN HAMZAH SXXXX1741

MDFAIHAMZAH88@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-87529075 (Home) +65-87529075

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

vour vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Yamaha T135

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Motorcycle Auto 0

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd I hirdPartyFireTheft

No

5120433753

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC NO

MUHAMMAD FAISAL BIN HAMZAH SXXXXX174

Accident report SY0A217E0006

Page 1 of 14

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address complement Postcode

is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No. Alt. Police Station Phone No. Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO ATTACHED

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Accident report SY0A217E0006

MDFAIHAMZAH88@GMAIL.COM

APT BLK 224 TAMPINES ST 23 #04-231

Collision - Head to Rear

28/12/1988

25/12/2020

7 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-87529075

(Home) +65-87529075

Indoor

Male

521224

Yes

No

Clear Dry

No

2 Yes No

Yes

No

Bedok Division Headquarters (Phone) +65-18002440000 (Fax) +65-64443009

30 Bedok North Road Singapore 469676

No

GBG1816X

Commercial vehicle

Name of Driver	
Contact Number	Ì,
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	5
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person
Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts wom?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

MUHAMMAD FAISAL BIN HAMZAH

FBG2610R Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to spead up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Palicyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as nossible. Any will unisrepresentation or withficking of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 8. The report will be forw priced by the Insurers of the GBA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association. of Singapore (SIA) for arctiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested persies.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and its copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my worshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapure ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclaims and/or process my personal datarpersonal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by the or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have meaned vehicles; exceved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be cosocity by referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law years from the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any reservant. government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling soldor dealing with my claims including the sylflenient of the calms and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (a) investigating the socident and/or my claims.
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements; layones, reports or notices to me, which could layout disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wield as on the external devier of envelopes/med packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable less in administering, proceeding, handling and/or dealing with my claims
- (conscivate the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have issured vesicle(s) civolved in this accident and the insurers are yoraliser firms, may have permitted to collect, use, discloss and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents Including their law yers few (laws), which may be sitisf outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (Editiver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by I Policyholder V Signaturii / Date A Sketch Plan BUS STOP

A - FBG 2610R

180	cribe Ch	CUN	recor	roe's	(34.1	110 /	100	dell	-	-	111	100000	7.0	0.5	E E		12 0	0.0	9	7	100	10	1	1/
7	WA LOA HEN Y AL	5	TR	AV	EL	48	NO		A	4.8	NG	-	SILE	MA	CT (2)		100	200	4	250	R.J.	70	500	641
A.	103	10	LE	TE		570	28	14	H	26	E	b	CAL	18	NO	L	01	-		PI ba		I.R.	AL	1
7	DEN	P	AR	Lander 1	191	B/a	191	hx)	H	21	P	14	5,	KE	1	m /3	(3)	7.611	28	L	Re	M	-
4	ELEX.	100	CLLS	711	2 5 T	13.7%	disability	DA	7	M	FAC	1	10	1	44	13	IK	6	AA	10	I	F	AL	Garage .
1	Y All	THE		217	5.3	7 E	12	Dr.		and the same	-	painter.	A CONTRACTOR					11/2						
I	IVN.	17	500		L	1_		LCA	-		-	anyon baha	-					-						
							_	_	14-1-14-14		_	1000	man law had	-	-		-		-	d parties		_		-
												a liberton	and the same and the	Asimonico				-	-		-			
																		-	-	(a. (France)	-	-	-	-
	-							COLUMN TOWN													042-0714·	ing to over	-	
-		-						-	juliumien	******														-
la in		rain in the second	-	-	-	-	el despois	AAAA DED	o de desirio (con	-		_	-		and the second			-						
				-		-	-4-	-	-	-	and the second	-	-		4.000		_							
							-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-		-		Department		-			
						_	merita de faciles	-					-	-			-			-		-		
									construction of the last of th	Na indicate							-		-	-	-		-	al desire services
												-				_	_	_	-	-	-	-	a facility and an	-
											- Luciana										-			min (1) (1)
		-																						
-																								
		-		-						-	-													
		grant and comme		_	-		-	- San Holes	1000	-	-					-								
		_			-			-	-		-	-	note the second	_		-								
							-		-	-	-		and design to the			and the	-careful	-	-	-	-	-	2	
													-				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
													winds. 0.00			man in the same	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
																	_	-	-			-	-	-
		-														_				_	-	-	-	-
							-													main, inter	-		_	
						_			-									-		_	-	-		
									-	in all july														
					-		-		-		and the	ndreit.												
														-				-	pt seed		-			
														-				-			-			
															-		-			-	-	-	-	-
														-	_				-		-		-	
																		_		-		_	_	
																					-		_	
												-												
																	4.7(10/10.10							
													-	-		-			-					
														-	-			-						
																-		-	-			-		

Declaration

ever our are the foregoing party dark are from a givery respect

- Jan

aw poddis Sgratin - Oles S

Conver's Signature of driver is not the policyholder) / Cafe K. Time

Withouse by Report Osites